
50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 97 3 100 6 98 5 99 7 100 6 99 5 593.032

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 96 4 100 6 97 6 97 4 98 3 98 7 586.030

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 A 96 4 98 4 94 1 99 4 98 4 99 3 584.020

East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC S 34030 A 98 6 95 4 94 4 97 4 97 2 100 6 581.026

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A 97 4 97 5 96 2 96 4 97 4 98 4 581.023

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 B 98 6 97 5 95 3 96 4 96 4 97 7 579.029

Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC J 33996 B 98 4 97 3 98 8 95 2 99 4 92 3 579.024

Potter Andrew M.I.S.C. S 34161 A 96 5 95 4 95 3 98 3 99 5 96 2 579.022

Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 B 96 3 97 3 94 3 96 3 97 3 99 5 579.020

Hill Angus Kyabram SBRC S 30220 B 98 3 96 4 98 4 95 3 93 0 96 4 576.018

Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC J 33542 B 95 2 98 4 97 3 95 3 98 3 92 1 575.016

Turner Glen M.I.S.C. S 30450 B 97 4 93 2 95 4 94 3 96 4 96 4 571.021

Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC J 33541 C 94 2 94 1 96 2 95 2 97 3 95 3 571.013

Allinson Paul MCC SBRC S 32924 C 93 2 98 5 93 4 95 2 95 3 96 4 570.020

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 B 96 3 100 5 93 1 94 2 93 4 94 2 570.017

Shorten Robert MCC SBRC S 34106 D 94 2 96 3 96 1 96 4 95 3 92 3 569.016

Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC J 33995 C 95 3 92 2 96 3 93 2 96 3 95 4 567.017

Farley Peter MCC SBRC V 31470 B 97 3 94 2 94 3 91 4 93 2 94 4 563.018

Remington Mark M.I.S.C. V 34170 C 93 3 95 2 95 4 92 2 93 0 92 1 560.012

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 D 96 3 94 3 93 4 93 2 89 3 91 1 556.016

Grinton David Sandringham SB & ARC S 34268 C 95 2 89 0 93 0 89 4 91 1 93 0 550.007

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC SJ 34002 D 92 2 87 0 91 1 91 3 84 1 87 1 532.008

Higgins Nathan Wangaratta SBRC SJ 34250 D 86 2 80 1 88 1 82 0 82 0 83 0 501.004
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50m Prone Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

Shorten Robert MCC SBRC S 34106 D 94 2 96 3 96 1 96 4 95 3 92 3 569.016 600.3519

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC SJ 34002 D 92 2 87 0 91 1 91 3 84 1 87 1 532.008 600.2230

Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC J 33541 C 94 2 94 1 96 2 95 2 97 3 95 3 571.013 600.2224

Allinson Paul MCC SBRC S 32924 C 93 2 98 5 93 4 95 2 95 3 96 4 570.020 600.1982

Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 B 96 3 97 3 94 3 96 3 97 3 99 5 579.020 600.1521

Hill Angus Kyabram SBRC S 30220 B 98 3 96 4 98 4 95 3 93 0 96 4 576.018 600.1487

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 D 96 3 94 3 93 4 93 2 89 3 91 1 556.016 600.1235

Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC J 33995 C 95 3 92 2 96 3 93 2 96 3 95 4 567.017 600.0969

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 97 3 100 6 98 5 99 7 100 6 99 5 593.032 600.0858

Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC J 33542 B 95 2 98 4 97 3 95 3 98 3 92 1 575.016 600.0661

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 A 96 4 98 4 94 1 99 4 98 4 99 3 584.020 600.0532

Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC J 33996 B 98 4 97 3 98 8 95 2 99 4 92 3 579.024 600.0434

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 96 4 100 6 97 6 97 4 98 3 98 7 586.030 600.0248

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A 97 4 97 5 96 2 96 4 97 4 98 4 581.023 600.0048

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 B 98 6 97 5 95 3 96 4 96 4 97 7 579.029 600.0007

Grinton David Sandringham SB & ARC S 34268 C 95 2 89 0 93 0 89 4 91 1 93 0 550.007 599.9707

Remington Mark M.I.S.C. V 34170 C 93 3 95 2 95 4 92 2 93 0 92 1 560.012 599.9687

Higgins Nathan Wangaratta SBRC SJ 34250 D 86 2 80 1 88 1 82 0 82 0 83 0 501.004 599.8879

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 B 96 3 100 5 93 1 94 2 93 4 94 2 570.017 599.8810

Potter Andrew M.I.S.C. S 34161 A 96 5 95 4 95 3 98 3 99 5 96 2 579.022 599.8773

East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC S 34030 A 98 6 95 4 94 4 97 4 97 2 100 6 581.026 599.8366

Turner Glen M.I.S.C. S 30450 B 97 4 93 2 95 4 94 3 96 4 96 4 571.021 599.8054

Farley Peter MCC SBRC V 31470 B 97 3 94 2 94 3 91 4 93 2 94 4 563.018 599.7833
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10m Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 A 98 7 97 5 99 3 97 6 97 4 98 5 586.030

East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC S 34030 A 97 5 98 5 96 1 97 3 99 4 96 4 583.022

Singh Kamsindeep M.I.S.C. S 34251 A 98 4 96 3 97 4 96 3 99 3 96 2 582.019

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B 92 3 96 2 94 2 98 2 96 4 92 2 568.015

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B 93 2 94 2 97 3 93 1 93 0 92 1 562.009

Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC J 33996 B 90 2 96 3 86 2 93 1 91 2 90 2 546.012

10m Air Rifle Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC S 34030 A 97 5 98 5 96 1 97 3 99 4 96 4 583.022 600.0981

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B 92 3 96 2 94 2 98 2 96 4 92 2 568.015 600.0826

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B 93 2 94 2 97 3 93 1 93 0 92 1 562.009 600.0281

Singh Kamsindeep M.I.S.C. S 34251 A 98 4 96 3 97 4 96 3 99 3 96 2 582.019 600.0135

Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC J 33996 B 90 2 96 3 86 2 93 1 91 2 90 2 546.012 599.948

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 A 98 7 97 5 99 3 97 6 97 4 98 5 586.030 599.9329

6th 101st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10

2018 Grahame Lawler Interstate Postal - Round 5 (01/09/2018)
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